Alleys (All within the city)

Acme Rd
Airport Rd
Alpha Dr
Applegate Ln
Ash St

Aspen Ct
Baywood Dr
Beech Dr
Belleview Ct
Bernard Ave
Berne St
Blaisdell Dr
Boulder Dr
Bowtown Rd
Bruce Rd

Calm St
Campbell St
Canal St
Candleberry Ct
Capital Ct
Carlisle Ave
Catherine St
Chamberlain St
Cherry St
Cheshire Rd
Chestnut St
Cobblestone Dr
Colfret Ct
Colomet Dr
Columbus Ave
Congress Ct
Court St
Cumberland Rd
Curly Smart Cir
Curtis St
Darlington Rd
David St
Davidson Ln
Deerfield PI
Delta St

Devon Rd
Dogwood Dr
East Branch Rd
East Point Xing
Eaton St
Elizabeth St
Elmwood Dr
Estelle St

$2,562,038
$73,456
$735,869
$45,143
$106,564
$59,173
$50,520
$50,572
$46,084
$53,975
$163,860
$34,858
$54,578
$196,330
$110,614
$162,718
$30,013
$133,275
$79,166
$11,838
$29,352
$20,923
$45,033
$118,512
$92,370
$179,588
$39,859
$228,314
$102,721
$227,038
$121,368
$58,993
$25,229
$48,251
$205,638
$168,630
$35,182
$50,938
$171,620
$133,430
$25,614
$195,433
$115,583
$55,843
$151,826
$115,036
$160,127
$154,910
$12,052

Streets Rated POOR or CRITICAL in Need of Paving

Executive Blvd
Fair Ave
Fairway Rd
Federal Cir
Fern Dr
Firestone Ct
Firestone Dr
Flintwood Dr
Foley St
Forest Ave
Forest Lake Ct
Gibraltar Ct
Glenn Rd
Gold Dust Ct
Gold Dust Dr
Governors St
Grand Circuit Blvd
Granite Ct
Granite Dr
Griswold St
Gruber St
Hammond St
Havens Rd
Hayes St
Hearthstone Dr
Heather Dr
Heritage Blvd
Holly Rd

Hoyt St

Jegs Blvd
Johnson Dr
Jonathan PI
Joy Ave
Kensington Dr
Kim Rd
Kirkland St
Kitdare Dr
Leawood Dr
Lewis St
Liberty Rd
Limetree Dr
Lincoln Court
Little St

Lone Pine Rd
Lusk Ln
Marion Ct
Marvin Ln
Mason Ave
Mason Ct

$225,810
$149,672
$63,396
$169,388
$104,310
$22,017
$214,368
$55,432
$37,149
$141,494
$53,547
$15,839
$6,347
$22,541
$8,934
$82,562
$231,173
$50,225
$20,242
$245,686
$24,781
$6,687
$84,814
$111,252
$127,213
$48,419
$291,436
$43,785
$12,998
$127,268
$97,468
$12,283
$11,728
$221,257
$5,904
$34,829
$100,835
$83,647
$56,060
$340,065
$90,201
$36,536
$40,831
$118,558
$34,403
$48,766
$109,153
$118,733
$8,011



Merrick Blvd
Michael Ave
Milo St

Mineral Ct
Miners Ct
Montrose Ave
Morning St

N Franklin St

N Houk Rd

N Liberty St

N Washington St
Neil St

Noble St

North St
Northwood Dr
Nutter Farms Ln
Oak Hill Ave
Oak St
Oakhurst Dr
Oakwood Dr
Ohio St
Ohiohealth Blvd
Olentangy Ave
Orchard Ave
Orchard Heights St
Page Ct

Parker St
Parsons Ave
Pebble PI
Penick Ave
Pennsylvania Ave
Persimmon Ct
Pickaway St
Pittsburgh Dr
Pleasant Ct
Poplar Bnd
Potter St
Presidential Way
Prospect St
Quarry Ct

Reid St

Renner St
Richards Cir
Richards Dr
Richardson St
River St

Rock Creek Dr
Ross St
Rowland Ave
Rutherford Ave

$32,471
$3,720
$16,308
$15,620
$21,792
$111,431
$11,786
$330,900
$104,729
$87,952
$559,766
$29,127
$195,000
$102,229
$171,995
$178,378
$168,399
$71,549
$177,615
$100,374
$42,825
$461,272
$50,389
$37,201
$93,279
$34,328
$28,024
$49,552
$25,582
$262,087
$605,988
$41,483
$35,221
$268,701
$29,924
$17,041
$130,431
$99,861
$16,250
$14,347
$43,942
$81,578
$62,446
$164,045
$48,320
$119,533
$342,533
$182,009
$45,683
$112,340

S Franklin St

S Houk Rd

S Liberty St

S Washington St
Scottwood Ct
Sheldon St
Slack Rd

Smith St
Somerset Rd E
South St

St Patrick St
Stilson St
Stover Dr
Straton Dr
Sulu Rd
Supreme Ct
Tanglewood Dr
Taylor Ave
Thornapple Trl
Todd St

Toledo St
Trestletree Ct
Troy Rd
Valleyside Dr
Vandeman Ave
Vaughn Rd
Vernon Ave
Vine St

W Fountain Ave
W Lincoln Ave
Walnut St
Webb St

Wells St
Westgate Dr
Westland Way
Westwood Ave
Whitewater Ct
Wilder St
Willow Run Ln
Willow St
Wilmer St
Winston Rd
Woodland Ave
Woodrow Ave
Wootring St
York Ave
Yorkshire Rd

Total

$131,905
$323,074
$52,982
$300,879
$64,916
$33,289
$539,528
$17,370
$27,471
$62,664
$79,985
$65,195
$34,426
$75,636
$10,522
$64,391
$48,087
$76,886
$56,971
$6,990
$124,543
$12,607
$161,429
$77,593
$45,367
$98,548
$100,830
$78,037
$139,563
$379,910
$3,188
$26,399
$20,666
$49,191
$71,101
$209,514
$43,078
$73,467
$35,371
$24,750
$48,522
$27,297
$75,589
$50,882
$79,453
$97,223
$100,739

$22,583,493



